Mandatory Fees for HRI Graduate and Undergraduate Students, Fiscal Year 2019

Mandatory Fee

Amt Per

Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

THECB, Online Institutional Resume, April 2021

Institution
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio
The University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio
The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Description
Medical Services
Parking and Traffic
Recreation/Sports
Student Center or Union
Fee
Bus Service
Incidental (Mandatory)
Student Services
Student Center or Union
Recreation/Sports
International Education
Athletics
Medical Services
Student Center or Union
Student Services
Incidental (Mandatory)
International Education
Medical Services
Bus Service
Incidental (Mandatory)
Instruction or Course
Recreational Facility
Student Services
Student Services
Medical Services
Technology Fee
Instruction or Course
Medical Services
Student Center or Union
Incidental (Mandatory)
Installment Payments
Laboratory
Medical Services
Registration
Environmental Service
Laboratory
Medical Services
Parking and Traffic
Recreation/Sports
Student Center or Union
(UAF)

Bus Service
Student Center or Union
Student Services

Student
218

300

318

300

1190

210

1025

132

75

61
70

138
370

70
30
877
70
94
94
110
80
80
74
73
30
423
50
30
75
30
15
60
218
300
318
300
954
210

132

Source: Integrated Fiscal Reporting System



