Mandatory Fees for HRI Graduate and Undergraduate Students, Fiscal Year 2019

Level	Institution	Mandatory Fee Description	Amt Per Student
Undergraduate	Texas A&M University System Health Science Center	Medical Services	218
Undergraduate	Texas A&M University System Health Science Center	Parking and Traffic	300
Undergraduate	Texas A&M University System Health Science Center	Recreation/Sports	318
Undergraduate	Texas A&M University System Health Science Center	Student Center or Union	300
Undergraduate	Texas A&M University System Health Science Center	Fee	1190
Undergraduate	Texas A&M University System Health Science Center	Bus Service	210
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	Incidental (Mandatory)	1025
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	Student Services	132
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	Student Center or Union	5
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	Recreation/Sports	75
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	International Education	4
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	Athletics	61
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	Medical Services	70
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso	Student Center or Union	5
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso	Student Services	138
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso	Incidental (Mandatory)	370
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso	International Education	4
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso	Medical Services	70
Undergraduate	The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston	Bus Service	30
Undergraduate	The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston	Incidental (Mandatory)	877
Undergraduate	The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston	Instruction or Course	70
Undergraduate	The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston	Recreational Facility	94
Undergraduate	The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston	Student Services	94
Undergraduate	The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston The University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio		110
			80
Undergraduate	The University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio		
Undergraduate	The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center	Technology Fee	80
Undergraduate	The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center	Instruction or Course	74
Undergraduate	The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center	Medical Services	73
Undergraduate	The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston	Student Center or Union	30
Undergraduate	The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston	Incidental (Mandatory)	423
Undergraduate	The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston	Installment Payments	50
Undergraduate	The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston	Laboratory	30
Undergraduate	The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston	Medical Services	75
Undergraduate	The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston	Registration	30
Graduate	Texas A&M University System Health Science Center	Environmental Service	15
Graduate	Texas A&M University System Health Science Center	Laboratory	60
Graduate	Texas A&M University System Health Science Center	Medical Services	218
Graduate	Texas A&M University System Health Science Center	Parking and Traffic	300
Graduate	Texas A&M University System Health Science Center	Recreation/Sports	318
Graduate	Texas A&M University System Health Science Center	Student Center or Union	300
Graduate	Texas A&M University System Health Science Center	(UAF)	954
Graduate	Texas A&M University System Health Science Center	Bus Service	210
Graduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	Student Center or Union	5
Graduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	Student Services	132